
BLS 
Basic Life Support 

Capital Health - Life Support Education Center 
SCHEDULE FOR THE FIRST HALF OF 2018 

 
 

     

 Thu Jan 4   6p-10:30p  Wed Mar 7   6p-10:30p  Wed May 2    6p-10:30p 
 Wed Jan 10   9a-1:30p  Mon Mar 12   9a-1:30p  Thu May 3    9a-1:30p 
 Mon Jan 15   9a-1:30p  Sat Mar 17   9a-1:30p  Sat May 12   9a-1:30p 
 Sat Jan 20   9a-1:30p  Tue Mar 20   9a-1:30p  Fri May 25   9a-1:30p 
 Wed Jan 31   9a-1:30p  Thu Mar 29   9a-1:30p  Thu May 31   9a-1:30p 
 Tue Feb 6   9a-1:30p  Mon Apr 2   9a-1:30p  Thu Jun 7    9a-1:30p 
 Mon Feb 12   6p-10:30p  Wed Apr 11   9a-1:30p  Sat Jun 9    9a-1:30p 
 Sat Feb 17   9a-1:30p  Sat Apr 14   9a-1:30p  Tue Jun 12    9a-1:30p 
 Mon Feb 19   9a-1:30p  Mon Apr 16   6p-10:30p  Tue Jun 12    6p-10:30p
 Wed Feb 28   9a-1:30p  Fri Apr 20   9a-1:30p  Fri Jun 22    9a-1:30p 
 Wed    Mar 7     9a-1:30p  Mon Apr 30   9a-1:30p  Thu Jun 28    9a-1:30p 

***Each participant must possess a Guidelines 2015 BLS Provider Manual during these courses*** 

All Listed Courses Will Be Held At: Life Support Education Center, 832 Brunswick Ave., 2nd Floor, Trenton, NJ 08638-3847 
    Directions & parking details will be provided in the course confirmation packet. 

Course costs: 
 

Non-Employees of Capital Health: 
 

Capital Health Employees required to have BLS-HCP: 
 (Manager approval mandatory) 

 

 
$65.00 course fee (book not included)  $15.00 for book, if needed 
 

No Charge - Employee is responsible to $15.00 for book, if needed 
obtain book, book not included. 

Course materials available for purchase from the Education Center: Guidelines 2015 BLS Student Manual ($15.00) 
The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in all AHA courses and has developed instructional materials for this purpose. 

Use of these materials in an educational course does not represent course sponsorship by the AHA. 
Any fees charged for such a course, except for a portion of fees needed for AHA course material, do not represent income to the AHA. 

Attention Capital Health Employees attending class at no charge: Please be advised that registration for class constitutes acceptance of a 
work shift. Course cancellations outside of policy may result in performance and/or disciplinary consequences.  

***Capital Health Employees ONLY*** 
 

Emp. ID#_______________________ Mgr. Name:_______________________ Manager Sign_________________________        

 

BLS course date/time for which you wish to register:_________________________________________________ 

REGISTRATIONS WILL CLOSE 14 DAYS PRIOR TO COURSE DATE. 
REGISTRATIONS BY MAIL MUST BE POST-MARKED NO LESS THAN 14 DAYS PRIOR TO COURSE DATE. 

NO REFUNDS WILL BE MADE FOR CANCELLATIONS RECEIVED LESS THAN 7 DAYS PRIOR TO COURSE DATE. SUBSTITUTIONS ACCEPTED. 
PLEASE BE PROMPT, PARTICIPANTS ARRIVING MORE THAN 15 MINUTES LATE WILL BE DENIED ENTRY. 

 
APPLICANT SIGNATURE_________________________________________________________ DATE_________________ 
 

OFFICE USE ONLY: Date Received_____/_____/_____  Packet Sent_____/_____/_____ 

Full / Renewal Courses - All courses satisfy either initial or renewal requirements 

 
NAME___________________________________________________________________TITLE_____________ 
 
ADDRESS________________________________CITY_________________________STATE_____ZIP_______ 
 
Primary Phone ______________________________E-Mail___________________________________________ 

To Register: This form is designed to be paperless. Fill out the form, save it, then e-mail it as an attachment to:  
EMSEducation@CapitalHealth.org 

Any applicable payment must be received before registration is finalized. 
Printed forms and payments may be mailed or dropped off to EMS Education: 

 

832 Brunswick Ave., 2nd Floor, Trenton, NJ 08638-3847 
 

Please make checks payable to: Capital Health   Capital Health also accepts Visa/Mastercard 
NO PHONE OR FAX REGISTRATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED! 

 

Questions? Contact the EMS Education office at (609) 815-7291 or at the e-mail address above. 
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